
114th Congress  

Congressional Staff Organizations (CSOs) 

Updated: 2/27/15 

All staff listed below are officers of their respective organizations; each organization 
maintains its own membership list. 

Capitol Hill Bible Study Staff Association  
Sponsor: John Conyers 
Officers: 
Coordinator – Rinia Shelby – rinia.shelby@mail.house.gov 202-225-5126 
 
Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association (CAPASA)  
Sponsor: Rep. Judy Chu 
Officers: 
President – Moh Sharma 
House VP – Krystal Ka’ai  
Secretary – Mark Jimenez 
Treasurer – Adam Carbullido 
 
Congresional African Staff Association (CASA) 
Sponsor: Rep. Yvette D. Clarke 
Officers: 
President – Cedric Diakabana – Cedric_diakabana@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 
Vice President – Lukogho Kasomo – kukogho.kasomo@mail.house.gov 202-225-4361 
Treasurer – Tedros Abraham – tedros_abraham@merkley.senate.gov 202-224-8850 
Programming Director – Ben Grazda – Benjamin_grazda@rules.senate.gov 202-224-8925 
Administrator of Ethics – Malaika Nji – Malaika_Nji@sec.senate.gov 202-224-0762 
Senior Advisor – Moon Sulfab – moon_sulfab@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-3135 
Senior Advisor – Greg Simpkins – Gregory.simpkins@mail.house.gov 202-225-6217 
 
Congressional Black Associates 
Sponsor: Rep. Marc Veasey 
Officers: 
President – Ashley Baker – Ashley.baker@mail.house.gov 202-225-9897 
Vice President – Victoria Bright – Victoria.bright@mail.house.gov  
Communications Director – Nicholas Johnson – Nicholas.johnson@mail.house.gov 
Community Service Chair – Andrew Keyes – Andrew.keyes@mail.house.gov  
Professional Development Chair and Parliamentarian – Reggie McCrimmon – 
reggie.mccrimmon@mail.house.gov  
Social Chair – Jason Spears – Jason.spear@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Taylor Stanley – taylor.stanley@mail.house.gov  
 

mailto:Cedric_diakabana@whitehouse.senate.gov
mailto:kukogho.kasomo@mail.house.gov
mailto:tedros_abraham@merkley.senate.gov
mailto:Benjamin_grazda@rules.senate.gov
mailto:Malaika_Nji@sec.senate.gov
mailto:moon_sulfab@mcconnell.senate.gov
mailto:Gregory.simpkins@mail.house.gov
mailto:Ashley.baker@mail.house.gov
mailto:Victoria.bright@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nicholas.johnson@mail.house.gov
mailto:Andrew.keyes@mail.house.gov
mailto:reggie.mccrimmon@mail.house.gov
mailto:Jason.spear@mail.house.gov
mailto:taylor.stanley@mail.house.gov


 
Faith on the Hill Staff Association  
Sponsor: Rep. J. Randy Forbes 
Officers: 
Amy Vitale – amy.vitale@mail.house.gov 202-225-6365 
 
Latter-day Saints Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. Chris Stewart 
Officers: 
Co-Chair – Gordon Larsen – Gordon.larsen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8066 
Co-Chair – Ryan Martin – ryan.martin@mail.house.gov 202-225-1025 
Co-Chair – Jed Webb – jed.webb@mail.house.gov 202-225-2831 
Co-Chair – Corey Astill – corey_astill@jec.senate.gov 202-224-9091 
 
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Congressional Staff Association (LGBT 
CSA) 
Sponsors: Rep. Jared Polis; Rep. Ileana Ros-Lehtinen 
Officers: 
President – Michelle Mittler – michelle.mittler@mail.house.gov 202-225-3130 
Vice President – Mitchell Rivard – Mitchell.rivard@mail.house.gov 
Communications Director – Kat Skiles – kat.skiles@mail.house.gov  
Membership Director – Brian Walsh – brian.walsh@mail.house.gov  
At Large – Andy Flick – andy.flick@mail.house.gov  
At Large – Todd Sloves – todd.sloves@mail.house.gov 
 
Women of Faith   
Sponsors: Rep. Jeff Fortenberry; Rep. Chaka Fattah 
Officers: 
Co-coordinator – Patty Sheetz – patty.sheetz@mail.house.gov 202-225-4806 
Co-coordinator – Adrienne Christian – adrienne.christian@mail.house.gov 202-225-8699 
Co-coordinator – Maria Lohmeyer – maria.lohmeyer@mail.house.gov 202-225-0600 
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